
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$997.41

 Pay

 Pay

$987.44

$987.44

If Paid By

If Paid By

2009

2009

$85.00

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL FUND
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

02/26/2010

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2009   Real Estate

2009   Real Estate

15

15

0.0321
7.5750

5.8215
0.2417

Paid

0.0450

Feb 28, 2010

Feb 28, 2010

52,718
52,718
52,718

52,718
77,718

2009-3103358

1000192

1000192

85.00

$987.44 BURKETTE SHAWN/CAROL

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C
PO BOX 349O
MILTON, FL    32572

BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C
PO BOX 349O
MILTON, FL    32572

CA   EAST MILTON FIRE DISTRICT

061N260000003060000

061N260000003060000

13.7153

5033 PAULINE

BEG 594 FT E & 50 FT N OF SW SEC
CORN FOR POB THN N 635 FT THN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

5033 PAULINE

BEG 594 FT E & 50 FT N OF SW SEC
CORN FOR POB THN N 635 FT THN
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

2.37
588.71

1.69
12.74

306.90

Paid By

102,718
102,718

102,718

102,718
102,718 50,000

50,000

50,000
25,000
50,000

$912.41




