STAN COLIE NICH SANTA ROSA COUNTY TA						
ACCOUNT NU	JMBER TAX Y	EAR	ТҮРЕ	FOLIO	MILLAGE	
51N26000003	060000 200)9 RI	EAL ESTATE	1000192	15	
					Exemptions ADDTL 25K HX,	HOMESTEAD
PO BOX 3	TE SHAWN D & C 3490 , FL 32572	AROL C	5033 PAULINE BEG 594 FT E & 50 FT N OF SW SEC CORN FOR POB THN N 635 FT THN See Additional Legal on Tax Roll			
WILL FOR ,	,10 52572					
			AD VALOREM TAXES			
AXING AUTHORITY		MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	NT TAXABLE V	ALUE TAXES LEVIE
ANTA ROSA COUNT GENERAL FUND ROAD AND BRIDGE SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAI	IL	5.8215 0.2417 0.0321	102,718 102,718 102,718	50,000	52,718 52,718 52,718 77,718	306.90 12.74 1.69
ANTA ROSA COUNT WEST FL WATER MA		7.5750 0.0450	102,718 102,718	25,000 50,000	52,718	588.71 2.37
						7
TOTAL M		13.7153 NON	-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENT		OREM TAXES	\$912.41
TOTAL M LEVYING AUTHOR CA EAST MILTON	ITY		-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENT TELEPHONE		OREM TAXES	\$912.41 AMOUNT 85.00
LEVYING AUTHOR	ITY		TELEPHONE			AMOUNT
LEVYING AUTHOR	TTY FIRE DISTRICT	NON	TELEPHONE	'S		AMOUNT 85.00
LEVYING AUTHOR CA EAST MILTON COMBINED TAXES A	TTY FIRE DISTRICT	NON	TELEPHONE	'S		AMOUNT 85.00 \$85.00
LEVYING AUTHOR CA EAST MILTON :COMBINED TAXES A Paid By Pay	AND ASSESSMENT Feb 28, 2010 \$987.44	NON	TELEPHONE	'S		AMOUNT 85.00 \$85.00
LEVYING AUTHOR CA EAST MILTON COMBINED TAXES A Paid By Pay TAN COLIE NICH	AND ASSESSMENT Feb 28, 2010 \$987.44	NON 	NON-AD VA	LOREM ASSESSM	ENTS	AMOUNT 85.00 \$85.00 \$997.41
LEVYING AUTHOR CA EAST MILTON	AND ASSESSMENT Feb 28, 2010 \$987.44 OLS X COLLECTOR	NON 	TELEPHONE	'S	ENTS	AMOUNT 85.00 \$85.00 \$997.41 CODE ESCROV

HII BURKETTE SHAWN D & CAROL C PO BOX 3490 MILTON, FL 32572

BEG 594 FT E & 50 FT N OF SW SEC CORN FOR POB THN N 635 FT THN See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARGEINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Feb 28, 2010		
Pay	\$987.44		